Xpressives Series
Mini Angle Shade
(HID, Incandescent and Halogen)
•	 The Mini Angled Shade is ideal for restaurants, taverns or
nightclubs, food courts, plazas, malls, retail outlets.
•	 Spun aluminum shade standard.
•	 Precision die-cast aluminum electrical cap attaches to shade
via keyhole slots. Cap locks into place using set screw, and

  05/13
Xpressives Series Mini Angle Shade
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number:	 Example: X1ASW1E075IGRGRQ1P
W1A = Wall 1/2” Stem Style
GNW1A
W1B= Wall 1/2” Stem Style
GNW1B
W1C= Wall 1/2” Stem Style
GNW1C
W1E= Wall 1/2” Stem Style
GNW1E
C11= Ceiling 1/2” 1 ft Stem Style
GNC11
C12= Ceiling 1/2” 2 ft Stem Style
GNC12
C13= Ceiling 1/2” 3 ft Stem Style
GNC13
C14= Ceiling 1/2” 4 ft Stem Style
GNC14
MOUNTING DEFINITIONS
(Note: “T”
only with the
ballast box
and not for
use with INC
fixtures)
Series Style Ballast Mounting Wattage Source Texture Color Color Voltage OptionsColor ComboTexture
X=
Xpressives
1A=
Mini Angle
Shade
R=
Remote
S=
Surface
W1A
W1B
W1C
W1E
C11
C12
C13
C14
075
025
040
060
039
070
Q- Halogen
I- Incandescent
(use with 6”
plat only)
T- Electronic
Pluse Start T4
W-
Wrinkle
F- Flat
G- High
Gloss
M-
Metallic
T-
Textured
T-
Textured
M-
Metallic
G- High
Gloss
F- Flat